
 

  
25.05.2015 

 

 
26.05.2015 

 
27.05.2015 

 
28.05.2015 

 
29.05.2015 

 
09:30-12:30 

 
ENJ 603 Güneş-

Elektrik 
Dönüşümleri 

Dr. A. Bacıoğlu  
D5 

 

 
ENJ 602  

Güneş-Isı 
Dönüşümleri 

Dr. Ö. Selimoğlu 
D5 

 

  
ENJ 601 Rüzgar 

Enerjisi ve 
Uygulamaları 
Dr. E. Nalçacı 

D5 

 

  
01.06.2015 

 

 
02.06.2015 

 
03.06.2015 

 
04.06.2015 

 
05.06.2015 

 
09:30-12:30 

 
ENJ 644 

Temiz Tükenmez 
Enerjiler 

D10 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
ENJ 666 

 
Modelleme 

Lab. 
Dr. A. ERAY 

 
D5  

 

 
ENJ 631 

Mühendislik 
Matematiği 

Dr. M. Dilaver 
D10 

 
13.30-16.30 

 

Enerjiye Giriş 
GüneşEvi 

   

 

 


